PREBOR JIHOCESKE OBLASTI 2025 v kategoriich nadéje, juniorky B,

seniorky B

08.05.2025 - 08.05.2025 - Nadéje starsi A 2012/2013(2012/2013) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year

T
CZE
2 -
CZE
3 -
CZE
s m
CZE
5.
CZE

Navarova
Michaela
SKMG Méj
Ceské
Budéjovice
Z.5.
Posavadova
Nora
SKMG Méj
Ceské
Budéjovice
Z.S.
Peroutkova
Anezka
SKMG M4j
Ceské
Budéjovice
Z.S.
Pintova
Andrea
Proactive
Milevsko

Heinrichova
Dorota
SKMG Maj
Ceské
Budéjovice
z.S.
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2012

2012

2012

2012
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D

6.800

5.800

6.100

4.400

4.800

@)

A E Ded.

21.550 (1)

7.350 7.400

18.900 (2)

5.750 7.350

18.550 (3)

5.950 6.500

17.650 (5)

6.250 7.000

17.750 (4)

5.950 7.000
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D

7.200

4.500

4.200

3.200

3.400

A E Ded.

21.400 (1)

6.600 7.600

17.550 (2

6.000 7.050

17.050 (3)

5.750 7.100

15.100 (4)

5.650 6.250

14.700 (5

5.350 5.950

D

8.000

6.000

4.800

4.900

4.700

{!

A E Ded.

22.150 (1)

6.650 7.500

19.400 (2

6.250 7.150

17.200 (1)

6.200 6.200

18.250 (3)

6.050 7.300

15.850 (5)

5.050 6.100

D

7.100

5.000

5.000

4.800

4.300

2

A E Ded.

21.350 (1)

6.950 7.300

17.900 (2)

6.050 6.850

16.700 (4

5.250 6.450

16.500 (5)

5.500 6.200

17.400 (3)

6.050 7.050
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Score

86.450

73.750

69.500

67.500

65.700




